
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology ll Semester Production and

lndustrial Engineering examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology ll Semester

production and lndustrial Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec. 2O22is declared

as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

lntegral Calculus & Ditference Equations

Physics - ll

Chemistry (Theory & Lab)

Communication Skills in English

Thermodynamics

Manufacturing Processes

Engineering Mechanics

Engineering Practice

Sports/Nccffoga.

MAIR12

PHIR12

cHtR12

HSIR11

PRPClO

PRPCl 1

PRPC12

MEIR11

SWIR12

4

5

6

7

8

I

Sr. Roll No. Name

No.

Father's Name SGPA

1 12017042

2 12117006

3 12117007

4 12117008

5 12117023

6 12117039

7 12117054

Raj Kumar Sahani

Boda Vinod Kumar

Raman Kumar

Prerana Bharti

Navreet

Vivek

SettiCharan Teja

Ganesh Kumar Sahani

Boda Srinivas

Rakesh Kumar

Pappu Chaudhary

Manmohan Singh

Anand Kumar

Setti Matsyalingam

7.2857 .

6.5714

6.0000

7.6071

6.2143

5.9286

5.7857



8 12117057

I 12117060

10 12117064

11 12117067

12 12117079

Ramavath Mamatha

Vikas

Pratham

Vivek Kumar

Kundan Kumar

Ramavath Mangya

Satish

Harsh Sharma

Sanjay Kumar

Santosh Kumar

Allefforts have been made to publish this result

Date: 2-June-2023

the entries properly

(t>

However, the resutt can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

5.8571

5.7857

6.6429

6.7857

6.8214


