## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology II Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology II Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

<ul> <li>2 Ph;</li> <li>3 Ch</li> <li>4 Co</li> <li>5 Th</li> <li>6 Ma</li> <li>7 En</li> <li>8 En</li> </ul>	egral Calculus & Difference Equation	ne		
<ul> <li>3 Ch</li> <li>4 Co</li> <li>5 Th</li> <li>6 Ma</li> <li>7 En</li> <li>8 En</li> <li>9 Sp</li> <li>Sr. Roll No</li> </ul>	9	13		MAIR12
4 Co 5 Th 6 Ma 7 En 8 En 9 Sp Sr. Roll No	ysics – II			PHIR12
5 Th 6 Ma 7 En 8 En 9 Sp Sr. Roll No	emistry (Theory & Lab)			CHIR12
6 Ma 7 En 8 En 9 Sp Sr. Roll No	Communication Skills in English			HSIR11
<ul> <li>7 En</li> <li>8 En</li> <li>9 Sp</li> <li>Sr. Roll No</li> </ul>	ermodynamics			PRPC10
<ul><li>8 En</li><li>9 Sp</li><li>Sr. Roll No</li></ul>	nufacturing Processes			PRPC11
9 Sp Sr. Roll No	Engineering Mechanics			PRPC12
Sr. Roll No	gineering Practice			MEIR11
	orts/Ncc/Yoga.			SWIR12
	. Name	Father's Name		SGPA
1 120170	42 Raj Kumar Sahani	Ganesh Kumar Sahani		7.2857
2 121170	06 Boda Vinod Kumar	Boda Srinivas		6.5714
3 121170	07 Raman Kumar	Rakesh Kumar		6.0000
4 121170	08 Prerana Bharti	Pappu Chaudhary		7.6071
5 121170	23 Navreet	Manmohan Singh		6.2143
6 121170	39 Vivek	Anand Kumar		5.9286
7 121170	Setti Charan Teja	Setti Matsyalingam		5.7857

M3, 1/2

pre/

8	12117057	Ramavath Mamatha	Ramavath Mangya	5.8571
9	12117060	Vikas	Satish	5.7857
10	12117064	Pratham	Harsh Sharma	6.6429
11	12117067	Vivek Kumar	Sanjay Kumar	6.7857
12	12117079	Kundan Kumar	Santosh Kumar	6.8214

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2-June-2023

(Examination)